www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313 1
Ending SMART-IN10
Gen2 SQ with hole
Grey 1pc
  L7010803-070
Mounting Plate Z
Flexible Inox
L7010803-100
18.8mm
12mm
10mm
12
m
m
11
.2
m
m
W14×H13×L mm
γενικές πληροφορίες / general information
Εφαρμογή:
Application:	 Indoor – outdoor
Επιφάνεια τοποθέτησης:
Mounting Surface:	 Wall / Ground / Ceiling
Τύπος τοποθέτησης:
Mounting TYPE:	 Recessed
Υλικό (κύριο):
Material (main):	 Aluminium
Χρωμα:
Color:	 Anodized
Διαστάσεις (W×H):
Dimensions (W×H):	 18.8 × 12 mm
Διαστάσεις Κοπής (W×H):
Cut-out Dimensions (W×H):	 14 × 13 mm
ΜΕΓΙΣΤΟ ΔΙΑΘΕΣΙΜΟ ΜΗΚΟΣ:
Max available length:	 2000 mm
Βάρος:
Weight:	 206 g/m
Προέλευση:
Origin:	 PL
χρήση / tο be used with
 MAX 2m
MAX
10mm
LED PROFILE SMART-IN10 AZ 18.8×12mm
COVERS
End caps Mounting plate
Cover A Slide
for Slim 8 Frosted
10mm 2m
L7010803-003
Cover A Slide for Slim 8
Transparent 10mm 2m
L7010803-052
C2 Click Cover Opal
10.2×2mm 2m
L7010803-092
SKU: ■ Anodized: L7010803-033, ■ Black: L7010803-102, ■ White: L7010803-107